SPECTRUM LIGHTING
RLM CLASSICS
SERIES
RLM-072
DEEP BOWL
INCANDESCENT HID FLUORESCENT
DIA HT MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO.
14.0 14.0 EP1414INC EP1414MH EP1414CF

or
PLT
LAMPINGHow to order Compact
Fluorescent Classic RLM fixtures.
AC1007CF     42W
AR0809CF      42W
AR1012CF      42W
AR1214CF      42W
AS0709CF      42W
AS0910CF      42W
AS1214CF      42W
BU40CF        42W
CN1812CF ††      42W
DB1009CF      42W
DB1211CF      42W
DB1413CF      42W
DB1615CF      42W
DB1817CF      42W
EB60CF        42W
ED2015CF      42W
EP1414CF       42W
LC50CF        42W
OR1818CF      42W
PL1411CF †      42W
PL1613CF †     42W
PL2015CF †      42W
PN1114CF ††      42W
PN1613CF ††  42W
PN2015CF ††  42W
PS1408CF †      42W
PS1609CF †    42W
PS2011CF †    42W
RW1405CF     42W
RW1606CF     42W
RW2007CF     42W
RB70CF        42W
SD1206CF      42W
WP1906CF     42W
WS1210CF     42W
WS1410CF     42W
WS1611CF     42W
WS1812CF     42W
SS1408CF      42W
SS1610CF      42W
DO09CF       42W
DO16CF                 3X42W
DS09CF       42W
DS16CF                  3X42W
DV06CF       42W
GJ2SMCF      42W
GJ2PMCF      42W
GJ2WMCF       42W
Mount/
Coil Cord
SP-DB1413CF
14" x 13"
Deep Bowl
LJ-1
3" LexanJar
WG-1
 3" Wire Guard
26W QPL
Compact
Fluorescent
Lamp
FIXTURE ASSEMBLED
FIXTURE
COMPONENTS